FEES STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D. IN RELIGIOUS STUDIES -

KENYA HIGHLANDS
University
FaN

ggucation for Tm'hﬂ'lifio“

Kenya Highlands University

Year 1 Year 1 Year 2 Year 2 Year 3 Year 3
FEES Sem.1 Sem.2 Sem.1 Sem. 2 Sem. 1 Sem.2 Total
Tuition 94,000.00 94,000.00 56,400.00 | 56,400.00 | 56,400.00 | 56,400.00 413,600.00
Activity 1,250.00 1,250.00 2,500.00
Medical 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00
ICT 3,000.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 14,500.00
Examinations 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 20,000.00
Library 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 12,500.00
CUE Charges 1,000.00 1,000.00
Student
Benevolent Fund 200.00 200.00
Student ID 500.00 500.00
Caution fee 3,000.00 3,000.00
Supervision 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 40,000.00
Dissertation 30,000.00 | 30,000.00 60,000.00
Total 110,950 103,000 68,650 65,900 115,900 106,400 570,800

Others Fees

(1) Application Fees Kshs 2,000/=
(2) Graduation fees at Kshs. 7,000, Alumni registration fee - Kshs. 1,000/-

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Banks;

Kenya Highlands Evangelical University
Standard Chartered A/C NO; 0102824221700

Kericho Branch
PAY BILL 500045

A/C. NO. STUDENT'S ADMISSION NO.

Bank; Equity Bank A/C. NO. 0280282821483
PAY BILL # 247247 A/C. No. 302500 Student ADMISSIO NO.
The University reserves the right to adjust fees from time to time.




